
COMPLETE – EDUCATION & 
TRAINING PROJECTS

Item 
No: Client Project Description Project 

Values Contactable Reference

 
01

Johannesburg Water 

ISO 14001: 2015 Environmental 
Management System awareness 

training course  R97 000.00 

Matthews Sekgobela
Email: 

matthews.sekgobela@jwater.co.za 
Tel/Cell: 011 689 9155  

 
02

Johannesburg 
Metropolitan Bus 

Company (METROBUS) 
AARTO Training Course for Bus Drivers 

& Operators at METROBUS R53 000.00 

Kgosane Motshekga 
Email: 

KMotshekga@mbus.joburg.org.za 
Tel/Cell: +2711 403 4300  

 
03

Nkangala TVET College Train the Trainer workshop (ETDP SETA 
Accredited programme) – US 117871 R128 048.00 

 Matshabelle Shalang 
Email: 

shalang.m@nkangalafet.edu.za 
Tel/Cell: +2713 690 1430 

 
04

Mintek Facilitator training (US117871) R85 000.00 
Elizabeth Coko

Email: elizabethc@mintek.co.za 
Tel/Cell: 011 709 4862  

 
05

Tshwane Rapid Transit 
(Pty) Ltd / A RE YENG 

Training of all A Re Yeng bus drivers on 
Customer Service R146 152.00 

Buhle Mdakane
Email: 

buhlem@tshwanetransit.net 
Tel/Cell: 012 323 1754/ 071 172 4900  

 
06

Tshwane Rapid Transit 
(Pty) Ltd / A RE YENG 

Business Ethics & Etiquette Training for 
A Re Yeng bus drivers and staff R193 093.40 

Buhle Mdakane
Email: 

buhlem@tshwanetransit.net 
Tel/Cell: 012 323 1754/ 071 172 4900  

 
07

Ekurhuleni 
Metropolitan 

Municipality (EMM) 

Development of HR policies and 
procedures   R49 000.00 

 George B. Thabethe
Email: 

Buhle.Thabethe@ekurhuleni.gov.za  
Tel/Cell: +2711 999 7004 


